TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79023370

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Execution Date |
|----------------------------|----------------|
| AMO United Kingdom Limited | 01/09/2007 |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | Advanced Medical Optics, Inc |
|-----------------|--|
| IIAddress: | 1700 E St Andrew Place Santa Ana, CA 92799-5162 |
| Country: | us |
| Entity Type: | |
| Entity Country: | US |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Advanced Medical Optics, Inc

Address: 1700 E St Andrew Place Santa Ana, CA 92799-5162

Country: US

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003505 FRAME: 0810

990002912

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003505 FRAME: 0811

RECORDED: 03/22/2007